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Argonne Child Development Center 
9700 S. Cass Avenue, Bldg.  952, Lemont, IL 60439  
630-252-9601 
argonne@brighthorizons.com 
www.brighthorizons.com/argonne 
 

When school’s out during the academic school 

year but you still need reliable care for your 

child, don’t stress. Our SchoolsOUT program is 

here to help make life easier! Your child will 

enjoy playing, learning, and exploring age 

appropriate activities in his or her interest areas 

in a fun, safe, and engaging environment with 

other children …and you will feel good, knowing 

your child is having a blast! 

AGES     
Kindergarten through 13 years old 
 
HOURS  
7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m., on scheduled days 
 
TUITION 
$73 each day through December 31, 2019.  
New rates will be announced & start January 1, 
2020. 
 
PROVIDED DAILY 
Two snacks, lunch and activities 
  

 

 

 

2019-2020 SchoolsOUT Calendar:     
 

 Columbus Day: Monday, October 14 

 Veterans Day: Monday, November 11 

 Thanksgiving: Monday, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, November 25-27 

 Winter Break: Monday, December 23 
through Friday, January 3 (except 12/25 & 1/1) 

 MLK Jr. Day: Monday, January 20 

 Presidents Day: Monday, February 17 

 Casmir Pulaski Day: Monday, March 2 

 Spring Break: Monday, March 30– Friday, 
April 3  

 Good Friday: Friday, April 10   

 If you need additional days that are not on 
this list, please contact us for availability 

 Summer Camp starts 6/1/20! 

 

mailto:argonne@brighthorizons.com
http://www.brighthorizons.com/argonne

